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Mr Adam Shand-Davies Bank Healthcare Assistant a.shanddavies@gmail.com Clinician 

Sean Smith Bath Ventures s.m.smith@bath.ac.uk Technology Transfer Manager 

Dr Andrew Chalmers Biology and Biochemistry ac270@bath.ac.uk Academic 

Miss Sharifah Mariam Almohdzar Biology and Biochemistry sma26@webmail.ac.uk Student 

Sean Porazinski Biology and Biochemistry srp25@bath.ac.uk Student 

Mr. Alexander Pool Biology and Biochemistry ap328@bath.ac.uk Student 

Dr Paul Whitley Biology and Biochemistry bssprw@bath.ac.uk Academic 

Miss Huijia Wang Biology and Biochemistry hjwang@alumni.bath.ac.uk research technician 

Miss Philippa Tucker (Poster) Biology and Biochemistry p.k.tucker@bath.ac.uk Student 

Ms Asha Recino (Poster) Biology and Biochemistry A.Recino@bath.ac.uk Student 

Dr Stefan Bagby Biology and Biochemistry bsssb@bath.ac.uk Academic 

Ms. Zhuo Zhang Biology and Biochemistry zz208@bath.ac.uk Student 

Miss Laura Fisher Chemical Engineering ch3lf@bath.ac.uk Student 

Benhilda Mlambo Chemical Engineering bnm20@bath.ac.uk Student 

Mr Rory Arrowsmith (Poster) Chemistry rla24@bath.ac.uk Student 

Mr Andrew Loftus Chemistry all22@bath.ac.uk Student 

Mr Zhiyuan Hu (Poster) Chemisty zh209@bath.ac.uk Student 

Dr. Jim Caunt Clinical Sciences at South Bristol, Uni. of Bristol j.caunt@bristol.ac.uk Research officer 

You Jin Kang Ewha Womans University, College of Pharmacy kyj4964@hanmail.net PhD 

Miss Yunting Gao Mathematics yg207@bath.ac.uk Student 

Mr Nik Kamal Mechanical Engineering nrnak20@bath.ac.uk Student 

Dr Lorenzo Caggiano Pharmacy and Pharmacology l.caggiano@bath.ac.uk Academic 

Dr Ian Eggleston (Poster) Pharmacy and Pharmacology ie203@bath.ac.uk Academic 

Miss Quan Yang Pharmacy and Pharmacology wb2qy@bath.ac.uk Student 

Alex Ciupa Pharmacy and Pharmacology ac391@bath.ac.uk Student 

Professor Mike Threadgill Pharmacy and Pharmacology m.d.threadgill@bath.ac.uk Academic 

Mr Chris Roche Pharmacy and Pharmacology cjr20@bath.ac.uk Student 

Dr Joanna Swarbrick Pharmacy and Pharmacology js511@bath.ac.uk Postdoctoral researcher 

Mr Asad Ahmed Pharmacy and Pharmacology auaa20@bath.ac.uk Student 

Miss flora Bunga Pharmacy and Pharmacology fb247@bath.ac.uk Student 
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Mr. Benjamin Young Pharmacy and Pharmacology bly21@bath.ac.uk Student 

Dr Matthew Lloyd (Poster) Pharmacy and Pharmacology M.D.Lloyd@bath.ac.uk Academic 

Mr Vei Shearn Lee Pharmacy and Pharmacology vsl20@bath.ac.uk Student 

Katie Judd (Poster) Pharmacy and Pharmacology kej23@bath.ac.uk Student 

Miss Tina Radka (Poster) Pharmacy and Pharmacology tina_r_85@yahoo.co.uk Student 

Dr Pauline Wood Pharmacy and Pharmacology prspjw@bath.ac.uk Research officer 

Miss Charlotte McDonnell Pharmacy and Pharmacology crm23@bath.ac.uk Student 

Dr. Anita McGrogan Pharmacy and Pharmacology am399@bath.ac.uk Academic 

Mr Cheuk Cheung Pharmacy and Pharmacology ckjc20@bath.ac.uk Student 

Miss Laraine Mak Pharmacy and Pharmacology lcm22@bath.ac.uk Student 

Miss Ting Yan LAM Pharmacy and Pharmacology tingyanlam@hotmail.com Student 

Miss Hannah Darling Pharmacy and Pharmacology hed20@bath.ac.uk Student 

Miss Jecerlyn Tan Pharmacy and Pharmacology jkyt20@bath.ac.uk Student 

Dr Jonathan Hargrave Pharmacy and Pharmacology ch0jdh@bath.ac.uk Postdoctoral researcher 

Mr Elvis Twum Pharmacy and Pharmacology eat24@bath.ac.uk Student 

Dr Nigel Vicker Pharmacy and Pharmacology prsnv@bath.ac.uk Research officer 

Miss Jennifer Wilson Pharmacy and Pharmacology jw327@bath.ac.uk Student 

Tom Gregory Pharmacy and Pharmacology tdeg20@bath.ac.uk Student 

Miss Gemma Tunbridge (Poster) Pharmacy and Pharmacology gt215@bath.ac.uk Student 

Miss A Aroun (Poster) Pharmacy and Pharmacology pr2aa@bath.ac.uk Student 

Mr Deri Burgess Pharmacy and Pharmacology drb21@bath.ac.uk Student 

Miss Hoi Wan Irene Tam Pharmacy and Pharmacology hwit20 Student 

Tom Geyton Physics tg239@bath.ac.uk Student 

Dr Julie Turner-Cobb Psychology pssjmtc@bath.ac.uk Academic 

Alison Evans Research Development and Support Office adsaje@bath.ac.uk Research Support 

Dr Hugh Newman Royal United Hospital hugh.newman@ruh-bath.nhs.uk Clinician 

Professor Lars Sundstrom SARTRE, Universities of Bristol & Cardiff l.sundstrom@bristol.ac.uk Director of SARTRE 

Miss Lucy Hackshaw Social and Policy Sciences L.E.Hackshaw@bath.ac.uk PhD researcher 

Professor Jeremy Tavare University of Bristol j.tavare@bristol.ac.uk Academic 

Professor Mike Stevens University of Bristol m.stevens@bristol.ac.uk Clinician 

David Jessop University of Bristol David.Jessop@bristol.ac.uk Academic 

 


